Plan Holder Report as of 01/30/2026 02:48 PM CST
Just Transition Center

Quest eBidDoc™ Number: 10024543

Closing Date: Tue, 02/17/2026 03:30 PM EST Posting Type: Construction Project Owner Name: Coalfields Development Corporation Solicitor Name:
The Thrasher Group, Inc. Contact: Amanda Cheuvront Phone: 304-343-7601 Email: acheuvront@thethrashergroup.com

Company Name &
Address

SQP Construction Group,
Inc.

281 Smiley Drive, St.
Albans, WV-25177

CDC, LLC
PO Box 36, Glen Ferris,
WV-25090

DHC
9033 Midland Trail, Glen
Ferris, WV-05090

March-Westin Company,
Inc.

360 Frontier Avenue,
Morgantown, WV-26505

Swope Construction Co.
1325 Bluefield Avenue,
Bluefield, WV-24701

Maynard C. Smith
Construction Company,
Inc.

3410 Chesterfield
Avenue, Charleston, WV-
25304

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd,
Cincinnati, OH-45209

Thoroughbred
Construction Group

105 Armco Blvd, Ashland,

KY-41101

Paramount Builders
501 6th Avenue, St.
Albans, WV-25177

Contact Name/Email Address

Scott Cunningham
scunningham@sqpgc.com

Chris Dozier
cdozier@cdcllcwv.com

Matthew Willis

matthew.willis@danhillconstruction.com

vicki@marchwestin.com
vicki@marchwestin.com

Glen Canady
office@swopeco.com

John Strickland
estimating@mcsconstructionwv.com

Eric Mills
content@constructconnect.com

TJ Blagg
tblagg.tbc@gmail.com

Derick Foster
dfoster@paramountwv.com

Phone/Fax

304-532-3659

304-5563-1653

3046321600

3045994880
8883705090

304-325-8146
304-327-9444

304-925-3190
304-925-3228

800-364-2059
866-570-8187

7404427253

304-546-9365

Bus.
Cert

SBE

DBE

Bus. Desig

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder

Construction
Manager

Prime Bidder

Plan Room

Prime Bidder

Prime Bidder
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01/20/2026

01/22/2026

01/30/2026
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