

## Just Transition Center

**Quest eBidDoc™ Number: 10024543**

**Closing Date:** Tue, 02/17/2026 03:30 PM EST **Posting Type:** Construction Project **Owner Name:** Coalfields Development Corporation **Solicitor Name:** The Thrasher Group, Inc. **Contact:** Amanda Chevront **Phone:** 304-343-7601 **Email:** ahevront@thethrashergroup.com

<u>Company Name &amp; Address</u>	<u>Contact Name/Email Address</u>	<u>Phone/Fax</u>	<u>Bus. Cert</u>	<u>Bus. Desig</u>	<u>Entry Date</u>	<u>Doc Type</u>	<u>Comments</u>
SQP Construction Group, Inc. 281 Smiley Drive, St. Albans, WV-25177	Scott Cunningham scunningham@sppgc.com	304-532-3659		Prime Bidder	01/14/2026	eBidDoc	
CDC, LLC PO Box 36, Glen Ferris, WV-25090	Chris Dozier cdozier@cdcllcwv.com	304-553-1553	SBE	Prime Bidder	01/14/2026	eBidDoc	
DHC 9033 Midland Trail, Glen Ferris, WV-05090	Matthew Willis matthew.willis@danhillconstruction.com	3046321600		Prime Bidder	01/15/2026	eBidDoc	
March-Westin Company, Inc. 360 Frontier Avenue, Morgantown, WV-26505	vicki@marchwestin.com vicki@marchwestin.com	3045994880 8883705090	DBE	Prime Bidder	01/15/2026	eBidDoc	
Swope Construction Co. 1325 Bluefield Avenue, Bluefield, WV-24701	Glen Canady office@swopeco.com	304-325-8146 304-327-9444		Construction Manager	01/19/2026	eBidDoc	
Maynard C. Smith Construction Company, Inc. 3410 Chesterfield Avenue, Charleston, WV-25304	John Strickland estimating@mcscconstructionwv.com	304-925-3190 304-925-3228		Prime Bidder	01/20/2026	eBidDoc	
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Cincinnati, OH-45209	Eric Mills content@constructconnect.com	800-364-2059 866-570-8187		Plan Room	01/20/2026	eBidDoc	
Thoroughbred Construction Group 105 Armco Blvd, Ashland, KY-41101	TJ Blagg tblagg.tbc@gmail.com	7404427253		Prime Bidder	01/22/2026	eBidDoc	
Paramount Builders 501 6th Avenue, St. Albans, WV-25177	Derick Foster dfoster@paramountwv.com	304-546-9365		Prime Bidder	01/30/2026	eBidDoc	